WIAA Div 3 South Shore CC Sectional Team Division Results List
Northern Pines Golf Course White River Sports Timing

Iron River, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 20, 2018

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Cameron 6 15 16 18 22 33 35 77
2 Phillips 7 12 24 30 32 42 50 105
3 Hurley 5 8 10 36 46 56 57 105
4 Chequamegon 14 23 26 29 38 39 55 130
5 Shell Lake 4 11 21 44 72 152
6 Prentice / Rib Lake 3 19 47 53 54 62 77 176
7 Flambeau 1 2 27 65 82 177
8 Ladysmith 13 17 34 63 64 191
9 Grantsburg 9 43 45 66 67 70 80 230

10 Solon Springs / Northwood 25 37 49 52 75 79 238
11 Unity 20 31 58 61 68 81 238
12 Washburn 28 51 60 73 84 296
13 Mellen 40 41 71 78 85 315
14 Frederic/Luck 48 59 69 74 76 83 326

Total Count: 14 October 20, 2018 3:33:24 PM Page 1



WIAA Div 3 South Shore CC Sectional
Northern Pines Golf Course

Iron River, WI
Sat, Oct 20, 2018

Individual

Results

White River Sports Timing

http://itiming.com

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back I:nai(;l?mi
High School Girls Race Field: 98
Girls Varsity Division Field: 98
1 1 615 Rachel Lawton SR 1Flambeau 19:33.6 00:00.0 06:17
2 2 614 Kristen Lawton FR 2 Flambeau 20:43.5 01:09.8 06:39
3 3 1313 Serena Moore SO 1Prentice/Rib Lake 20:51.3 01:17.6 06:42
4 4 1467 Frances Kevan SO  1Shell Lake 20:57.3 01:23.6 06:44
5 5 911 MARIAH SEJBL SR 1Hurley 21:05.2 01:31.5 06:46
6 6 233 Aurora Felonk JR  1Cameron 21:12.0 01:38.3 06:49
7 7 1222 Annikka Johnson SR 1Phillips 21:24.4 01:50.7 06:52
8 8 885 MACKENZIE BACKMAN SO  2Hurley 21:25.2 01:51.5 06:53
9 9 745 Gracie Gerber SR 1 Grantsburg 21:32.7 01:59.0 06:55
10 1941 Sam Nelson SR Webster 21:35.6 02:02.0 06:56
11 10 893 SIGGY BUERGER SR 3Hurley 21:40.3 02:06.6 06:58
12 11 1464 Brittany Clark SO 2 Shell Lake 21:51.1 02:17.4 07:01
13 12 1151 Kalin Baratka SO 2 Phillips 21:53.3 02:19.6 07:02
14 13 965 Erica Loe SO 1Ladysmith 21:59.2 02:25.5 07:04
15 14 372 Jeanna Scanlon JR  1Chequamegon 22:03.1 02:29.4 07:05
16 15 238 Tori Gerber SR 2 Cameron 22:21.8 02:48.1 07:11
17 16 269 Taylor Severt FR 3 Cameron 22:32.2 02:58.6 07:14
18 17 959 Kylee Becker SO  2Ladysmith 22:36.6 03:02.9 07:16
19 18 267 Cali Romsos FR 4 Cameron 22:44.4 03:10.7 07:18
20 19 1301 Kaitlyn Erickson JR  2Prentice / Rib Lake 22:46.2 03:12.6 07:19
21 20 1820 Emily Jorgensen SO  1Unity 22:47.8 03:14.1 07:19
22 21 1468 Emmery Nielsen SO 3 Shell Lake 22:49.2 03:15.5 07:20
23 22 258 Mady Robel FR  5Cameron 22:49.9 03:16.2 07:20
24 23 358 Lilah Pearson JR  2Chequamegon 22:51.2 03:17.5 07:20
25 24 1229 Lindsey Meives SR 3 Phillips 22:58.8 03:25.1 07:23
26 25 1665 Allie Nordskog FR  1Solon Springs / 23:.01.7 03:28.1 07:24
27 26 339 Marissa Niehoff JR 3 Chequamegon 23:02.7 03:29.0 07:24
28 27 613 Alyssa Baselt SR 3 Flambeau 23:10.7 03:37.0 07:27
29 28 1900 Erin Matula SR 1 Washburn 23:11.9 03:38.2 07:27
30 29 333  Jovi Miguel SO 4 Chequamegon 23:15.0 03:41.3 07:28
31 30 1233 Jenna Simurdiak JR 4 Phillips 23:28.0 03:54.3 07:32
32 31 1822 Lauren Jorgensen FR 2 Unity 23:32.6 03:59.0 07:34
33 32 1226 Jessica Ludwig SO  5Phillips 23:33.2 03:59.5 07:34
34 33 254 Sydney Lucas SR 6 Cameron 23:36.3 04:02.6 07:35
35 34 971 Rachel Sovacool SO  3Ladysmith 23:37.9 04:04.2 07:35
36 35 231 Brittany Breed FR 7 Cameron 23:39.2 04:05.5 07:36
37 36 909 KELSEY KING SO 4 Hurley 23:43.2 04:09.5 07:37
38 37 1676 Jetta Swanson FR 2 Solon Springs / 23:47.8 04:14.2 07:39
Total Count: 98 October 20, 2018 3:33:50 PM http://itiming.com Page 1




High School Girls

Place Displcr
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331
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Name
Abby Herbst
Emma O'Meara
Kristen Nortunen
Emily Peters
Zoe Peterson
Alexis Slater
Ali DeLadi
Lauren Sturzl
Savanna Trittelwitz
MAHRA WICK
Becca Strobach
Elaine Lahti
Lily Nordskog
Sophia Trude
Elicia Ericksen
Juli Bader
Caroline Ray
Nona Thompson
Kylie Goodrich
Kiandra Hartmann
Abby Lahti
Alison Smith
AMELIA HARMA
KAILEY FORYAN
Hallie Allen
Sydney Domagala
Linnea Gregoire
Trinity Beauvais
Maddy Thums
Payton Kell
Sara Kostka
Jordan Bjork
Raya Schindler
Jamee Hansen
Mirlande Brande
Belle Quimby
Natalie Albrecht
Ella Tretsven
Hope McKinley
Nataliah Otto
Katie Cox
Davina Anderson
Ellie Eklof
Juia Manor
Rose King

October 20, 2018

10/20/2018

Gr TPlc Team
SO 5Chequamegon
FR 6 Chequamegon
FR  1Mellen
SO 2Mellen
SO 6 Phillips
FR 2 Grantsburg
SR 4 Shell Lake
JR Bruce
JR 3 Grantsburg
SR 5Hurley
FR  3Prentice / Rib Lake
JR  1Frederic/Luck
SR 3Solon Springs /
SR Birchwood
SR 7 Phillips
SO Bruce
SO  2Washburn
FR 4 Solon Springs /
FR 4 Prentice / Rib Lake
SO 5Prentice / Rib Lake
FR South Shore
SO 7 Chequamegon
SO 6 Hurley
JR  7Hurley
SR 3 Unity
SR 2 Frederic/Luck
SR 3Washburn
FR 4 Unity
JR 6 Prentice / Rib Lake
FR 4 Ladysmith
FR  5Ladysmith
FR Drummond
FR 4 Flambeau
JR Bayfield
JR 4 Grantsburg
JR 5 Grantsburg
SR  5Unity
FR 3 Frederic/Luck
JR 6 Grantsburg
JR 3 Mellen
SR  5Shell Lake
FR 4 Washburn
FR 4 Frederic/Luck
SR 5Solon Springs /
JR  5Frederic/Luck
3:33:50 PM

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
23:55.8
24:01.1
24:01.6
24:05.3
24:09.5
24:15.8
24:22.5
24:25.3
24:26.5
24:31.6
24:32.5
24:33.4
24:33.6
24:42.6
24:44.4
24:49.6
24:49.7
24:54.2
24:56.0
25:10.0
25:13.2
25:154
25:24.4
25:30.4
25:145.1
25:47.7
25:48.7
25:56.8
26:03.7
26:09.6
26:11.8
26:27.6
26:32.5
26:52.0
26:53.3
27:00.1
27:00.8
27:02.9
27:04.5
27:20.2
27:21.9
27:25.1
27:31.0
27:32.6
27:34.4

http://itiming.com

Back
04:22.1
04:27.4
04:27.9
04:31.6
04:35.8
04:42.1
04:48.8
04:51.6
04:52.8
04:57.9
04:58.8
04:59.7
04:59.9
05:08.9
05:10.7
05:15.9
05:16.0
05:20.6
05:22.3
05:36.3
05:39.5
05:41.7
05:50.7
05:56.7
06:11.4
06:14.0
06:15.0
06:23.1
06:30.1
06:35.9
06:38.2
06:53.9
06:58.8
07:18.3
07:19.6
07:26.4
07:27.1
07:29.2
07:30.8
07:46.6
07:48.2
07:51.4
07:57.3
07:58.9
08:00.7
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07:53
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07:59
08:00
08:01
08:05
08:06
08:07
08:10
08:12
08:16
08:17
08:17
08:20
08:22
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High School Girls

Place Displcr

84
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Total Count:

77
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80
81

82

83
84

85

98

Bib
209
1309
981
1653
787
1823
1992
618
1940
678
1905
45
119
600
986

Name
Megan Bruch
Claryssa Moore
Abby Lutz
Jade Maki
Susan Roberts
Maddie Simmerman
Jeni Petersen
Nadia van Doorn
Jenna Gomulak
Abbi Marsh
Syerah Mulhern-Allred
Allison Rogers
Payton Baribeau
Ella Skoraczewski
Chloe Schutte

October 20, 2018

10/20/2018
Gr TPlc Team
SO Butternut
FR 7 Prentice / Rib Lake
SO 4 Mellen
SR 6 Solon Springs /
SR 7 Grantsburg
FR 6 Unity
JR Webster
JR  5Flambeau
JR Webster
SR 6 Frederic/Luck
SR 5Washburn
FR Bayfield
FR Birchwood
FR Drummond
FR  5Mellen
3:33:50 PM

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
27:35.9
27:38.5
27:55.3
28:04.8
28:09.5
28:16.3
29:23.9
29:374
29:44.7
30:50.6
31:46.9
32:08.4
32:21.7
33:32.1
37:33.1

http://itiming.com

Back
08:02.2
08:04.8
08:21.7
08:31.1
08:35.8
08:42.6
09:50.2
10:03.7
10:11.1
11:16.9
12:13.3
12:34.7
12:48.0
13:58.4
17:59.4

Page 3

min/mi
08:52
08:53
08:58
09:01
09:03
09:05
09:27
09:31
09:33
09:55
10:13
10:20
10:24
10:47
12:04



WIAA Div 3 South Shore CC Sectional

Northern Pines Golf Course

Iron River, WI
Sat, Oct 20, 2018

Team Results Detail

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
1 Cameron Girls Varsity 77
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Aurora Felonk JR 00:21:12.0 6 6 GV
2 Tori Gerber SR 00:22:21.8 15 15 GV
3 Taylor Severt FR 00:22:32.2 16 16 GV
4 Cali Romsos FR 00:22:44.4 18 18 GV
5 Mady Robel FR 00:22:49.9 22 22 GV
6 Sydney Lucas SR 00:23:36.3 33 GV
7 Brittany Breed FR 00:23:39.2 35 GV
I2 Phillips Girls Varsity 105
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Annikka Johnson SR 00:21:24.4 7 7 GV
2 Kalin Baratka SO 00:21:53.3 12 12 GV
3 Lindsey Meives SR 00:22:58.8 24 24 GV
4  Jenna Simurdiak JR 00:23:28.0 30 30 GV
5 Jessica Ludwig SO 00:23:33.2 32 32 GV
6 Zoe Peterson SO 00:24:09.5 42 GV
7 Elicia Ericksen SR 00:24:44.4 50 GV
I3 Hurley Girls Varsity 105
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 MARIAH SEJBL SR 00:21:05.2 5 5 GV
2 MACKENZIE BACKMAN SO 00:21:25.2 8 8 GV
3 SIGGY BUERGER SR 00:21:40.3 10 10 GV
4 KELSEY KING SO 00:23:43.2 36 36 GV
5 MAHRA WICK SR 00:24:31.6 46 46 GV
6 AMELIA HARMA SO 00:25:24.4 56 GV
7 KAILEY FORYAN JR 00:25:30.4 57 GV
4 Chequamegon Girls Varsity 130
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jeanna Scanlon JR 00:22:03.1 14 14 GV
2 Lilah Pearson JR 00:22:51.2 23 23 GV
3 Marissa Niehoff JR 00:23:02.7 26 26 GV
4 Jovi Miguel SO 00:23:15.0 29 29 GV
5 Abby Herbst SO 00:23:55.8 38 38 GV
6 Emma O'Meara FR 00:24:01.1 39 GV
7 Alison Smith SO 00:25:15.4 55 GV
I5 Shell Lake Girls Varsity 152
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Frances Kevan SO 00:20:57.3 4 4 GV
2 Brittany Clark SO 00:21:51.1 11 11 GV
3 Emmery Nielsen SO 00:22:49.2 21 21 GV
4  Ali DelLadi SR 00:24:22.5 44 44 GV
5 Katie Cox SR 00:27:21.9 72 72 GV
Total Count: 14 October 20, 2018 3:32:46 PM Page 1



High School Girls 10/20/2018 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IG Prentice / Rib Lake Girls Varsity 176
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Serena Moore SO 00:20:51.3 3 3 GV
2 Kaitlyn Erickson JR 00:22:46.2 19 19 GV
3 Becca Strobach FR 00:24:32.5 47 47 GV
4 Kylie Goodrich FR 00:24:56.0 53 53 GV
5 Kiandra Hartmann SO 00:25:10.0 54 54 GV
6 Maddy Thums JR 00:26:03.7 62 GV
7 Claryssa Moore FR 00:27:38.5 77 GV
[7 Flambeau Girls Varsity 177
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Rachel Lawton SR 00:19:33.6 1 1 GV
2 Kristen Lawton FR 00:20:43.5 2 2 GV
3 Alyssa Baselt SR 00:23:10.7 27 27 GV
4 Raya Schindler FR 00:26:32.5 65 65 GV
5 Nadia van Doorn JR 00:29:37.4 82 82 GV
Nicole Pfefferle JR Valid GV
8 Ladysmith Girls Varsity 191
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Erica Loe SO 00:21:59.2 13 13 GV
2 Kylee Becker SO 00:22:36.6 17 17 GV
3 Rachel Sovacool SO 00:23:37.9 34 34 GV
4 Payton Kell FR 00:26:09.6 63 63 GV
5 Sara Kostka FR 00:26:11.8 64 64 GV
Maddy Nybakke SO Valid GV
I9 Grantsburg Girls Varsity 230
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Gracie Gerber SR 00:21:32.7 9 9 GV
2 Alexis Slater FR 00:24:15.8 43 43 GV
3 Savanna Trittelwitz JR 00:24:26.5 45 45 GV
4 Mirlande Brande JR 00:26:53.3 66 66 GV
5 Belle Quimby JR 00:27:00.1 67 67 GV
6 Hope McKinley JR 00:27:04.5 70 GV
7 Susan Roberts SR 00:28:09.5 80 GV
[10 Solon Springs / Northwood Girls Varsity 238
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Allie Nordskog FR 00:23:01.7 25 25 GV
2 Jetta Swanson FR 00:23:47.8 37 37 GV
3 Lily Nordskog SR 00:24:33.6 49 49 GV
4 Nona Thompson FR 00:24:54.2 52 52 GV
5 Juia Manor SR 00:27:32.6 75 75 GV
6 Jade Maki SR 00:28:04.8 79 GV
Total Count: 14 October 20, 2018 3:32:46 PM Page 2



High School Girls 10/20/2018

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Unity Girls Varsity 238
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emily Jorgensen SO 00:22:47.8 20 20 GV
2 Lauren Jorgensen FR 00:23:32.6 31 31 GV
3 Hallie Allen SR 00:25:45.1 58 58 GV
4 Trinity Beauvais FR 00:25:56.8 61 61 GV
5 Natalie Albrecht SR 00:27:00.8 68 68 GV
6 Maddie Simmerman FR 00:28:16.3 81 GV
I12 Washburn Girls Varsity 296
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Erin Matula SR 00:23:11.9 28 28 GV
2 Caroline Ray SO 00:24:49.7 51 51 GV
3 Linnea Gregoire SR 00:25:48.7 60 60 GV
4 Davina Anderson FR 00:27:25.1 73 73 GV
5 Syerah Mulhern-Allred SR 00:31:46.9 84 84 GV
13  Mellen Girls Varsity 315
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kristen Nortunen FR 00:24:.01.6 40 40 GV
2 Emily Peters SO 00:24:05.3 41 41 GV
3 Nataliah Otto JR 00:27:20.2 71 71 GV
4 Abby Lutz SO 00:27:55.3 78 78 GV
5 Chloe Schutte FR 00:37:33.1 85 85 GV
I14 Frederic/Luck Girls Varsity 326
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Elaine Labhti JR 00:24:33.4 48 48 GV
2 Sydney Domagala SR 00:25:47.7 59 59 GV
3 Ella Tretsven FR 00:27:02.9 69 69 GV
4 Ellie Eklof FR 00:27:31.0 74 74 GV
5 Rose King JR 00:27:34.4 76 76 GV
6 Abbi Marsh SR 00:30:50.6 83 GV
Tota Count: 14 October 20, 2018 3:32:46 PM Page 3
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